
From: 

To: "Traci Blackwell" 

Cc: "Antia, Adam A AAG' 

Subject: Re: [External] Charter request 

Date: Fri, 03 May 2013 00:17:11 +0000 

Importance: Normal 

Attachments: Riviera Beach-20130502-00567jpg 

Hello AAF, 
New update for Mr Epstein's charter tomorrow, 
While enroute to Bards College tomorrow, Mr Epstein would like to circle a house property in the helicopter, 
address: 

 Garrison NY 10524 
I was able to view on google earth and find latllong: 

I have attached a photo of the address for the pilots, also. 

Pls advise if this is ok? 

Thank you, 
Lany Visoski 
Sent via BlacicBerty by AT&T 

From: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops 
Date: Thu, 2 May 2013 19:53:45 +0000 
To: 
Cc: Lany Visoski Lany Antia, Adam A AA C GP SIK AAG Flight 
Ops< 
Subject: RE: [External] Charter request 

Thank you! 

From 
Sent: Thursday, May 02, 2013 3:52 PM 
To: GP SIK MG Flight Ops 
Cc: Larry Visoski Larry; Antia, Adam A MG 
Subject: Re: [External] Charter request 

FYI- I am being told all the girls avg in weight around 125-130 lbs (they are all tall girls)! 

On May 2, 2013, at 2:30 PM, GP SIK AAG Flight Ops wrote: 

EFTA00391182



Thank you! 

Attached please find the revised itinerary for tomorrow. 

The tail number is N7601S. 

Dan Frost 

Flight Operations 

From: 
Sent: Thursday, May 02, 2013 2:08 PM 
To: GP SIK MG Flight Ops 
Cc: Antia, Adam A AAG 
Subject: Re: [External] Charter request 

Passengers tomorrow are: 

Jeffrey Epstein 

ICaryna Shuliak 

On May 2, 2013, at 1:03 PM, GP SIK AAG Flight Ops wrote: 

Larry, 
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Can you please provide us with the names of the additional passengers? 

Thank you! 

Dan Frost 

Flight Operations 

From 
Sent: Thursday, May 02, 2013 12:58 PM 
To: GP SIK MG Flight O 
Cc: Antia, Adam A AAG; 
Subject: Re: [External] Charter request 

Hello AAG, 

pls send new itinerary to reflect the follow departure time of 1:00PM,. 

we are confirmed for Tomorrow May 3rd with following change,. 4 pax total,. 

Depart East 34st pad at 1:00pm (1300 local time) to Bards collage 12 Landing Zone,. 

Return from Bards Collage at 5:00PM to East 34st Pad, (1700 local time) 

Pax 1 Jeffrey Epstein Lead passenger 175 lbs weight 

Pax 2 weight 110 lbs. 

Pax 3 weight 110 lbs. 

Pax 4 weight 115 lbs. 

I will sign amx„ please have Adam Anitia apply and credit remaining in Freedom Air International, Inc account,. 

pay difference if any with my AMX card,. 

thank you, 

Larry Visoski 

Chief Pilot 

Freedom Air International. Inc. 
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In a message dated 5/1/2013 4:47:55 P.M. Eastern Daylight Time, Writes: 

Hi Larry, 

Attached please find the quote you have requested for this Friday, May 3rd. Please keep in mind all quotes are 
approximate and final bill is based on actual flight time. 

If you are interested in booking this flight please sign the attached quote and send it back to us. We also, need the 
attached Credit Card Authorization filled out. 

I will give Bards College a call and let them know we may be arriving on campus via helicopter. 

Please let me know if I can assist you with further details. 

Regards, 

Dan Frost 
Flight Operations 

Sent: Wednesday, May 01, 2013 4:26 PM 
To: GP SIK AAG Flight Ops 
Subject: [External) Charter request 

Hello Afiko, 
Do you have S76 avaiable for Friday from E34st pad to Bards Collage by POU ? 
Same itinerary as we previously had set up for Jeffrey Epstein, Freedom Air International account,. 
Noon pick up on E34st to Bards and return 4pm to E34st same day. 
Let me know, 
La Visoski 

Freedom air 

Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 
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